- W

N W

-

Glitter
Glitter
Glitter

Glitter
Glitter
Glitter
Diamond
Diamond
Glitter

Glitter
Glitter
Diamond
Glitter
Diamond

Glitter
Glitter
Glitter

Glitter
Glitter
Glitter
Diamond
Glitter

Glitter
Glitter

Glitter
Diamond

Glitter

Diamond

Diamond
Glitter

Glitter
Diamond

456
457
458

459
460
461
462
463
464

465
466
467
468
469

470
471
472

473
474
475
476
477

478
479

480
481

482

483

484
485

486
487

Beginner Ages 1-5 Small Group Ballet

| want to Fly 7 Dancers
Irish Jig 6 Dancers
Pachelbels Canon 7 Dancers
Beginner Ages 6-8 Small Group Ballet

Beauty and the Beast 5 Dancers
Fly To Your Heart 8 Dancers
How Far I'll Go 6 Dancers
Petite Ballerinas 7 Dancers
The Great Escape 8 Dancers
Colors Of The Wind 6 Dancers
Beginner Ages 9-11 Small Group Ballet

Radio Active 8 Dancers
Unity 9 Dancers
River 9 Dancers
Reflection 4 Dancers
You're Invited 7 Dancers
Beginner Ages 12-14 Small Group Ballet

Irish 5 Dancers
Lose Yourself 6 Dancers
Immortal 4 Dancers
Novice Ages 9-11 Small Group Ballet

Black Bird 7 Dancers
Pocket Full Of Sunshine 8 Dancers
Secrets 6 Dancers
Let's Go Fly A Kite 5 Dancers
On The Ice 9 Dancers
Novice Ages 12-14 Small Group Ballet

Elan 8 Dancers
Cold Hands 7 Dancers
Novice Ages 15-17 Small Group Ballet

Honey Honey 5 Dancers
Flicker 8 Dancers
Intermediate Ages 9-11 Small Group Ballet
Break Free 7 Dancers
Intermediate Ages 12-14 Small Group Ballet
Pharaoh 7 Dancers
Intermediate Ages 15-17 Small Group Ballet
Match Point 8 Dancers
Japanese Horizon 6 Dancers
Open Ages 15-17 Small Group Ballet

Broken Hearts of the Sea 9 Dancers
The Letter 8 Dancers

On Stage Adjudication #15

~10:45 am

=2 Z0w4H OO0 X <mWmWO XA S O< XwWO < —C

|



