## Saturday 9:00 am - Session #15

		Beginner Ages 1-5 Small Group Ballet				
	Glitter	456	I want to Fly	7 Dancers	U	
1	Glitter	457	Irish Jig	6 Dancers	ı	
	Glitter	458	Pachelbels Canon	7 Dancers	V	
			<b>Beginner Ages 6-8 Small Group Ballet</b>			
	Glitter	459	Beauty and the Beast	5 Dancers	0	
	Glitter	460	Fly To Your Heart	8 Dancers	В	
3	Glitter	461	How Far I'll Go	6 Dancers	K	
1	Diamond	462	Petite Ballerinas	7 Dancers	V	
2	Diamond	_ 463	The Great Escape	8 Dancers	С	
	Glitter	_ 464	Colors Of The Wind	6 Dancers	M	
			Beginner Ages 9-11 Small Group Balle	<u>t</u>		
	Glitter	465	Radio Active	8 Dancers	Т	
3	Glitter	466	Unity	9 Dancers	R	
2	Diamond	_ 467		9 Dancers	С	
	Glitter	468	Reflection	4 Dancers	В	
1	Diamond	_ 469	You're Invited	7 Dancers	V	
			Beginner Ages 12-14 Small Group Ballet			
1	Glitter	470	Irish	5 Dancers	K	
	Glitter	471	Lose Yourself	6 Dancers	С	
	Glitter	472	Immortal	4 Dancers	С	
		Novice Ages 9-11 Small Group Ballet				
2	Glitter	473	Black Bird	7 Dancers	Т	
	Glitter	474	Pocket Full Of Sunshine	8 Dancers	В	
	Glitter	475	Secrets	6 Dancers	D	
1	Diamond	476	Let's Go Fly A Kite	5 Dancers	Ν	
3	Glitter	477	On The Ice	9 Dancers	M	
			Novice Ages 12-14 Small Group Ballet			
	Glitter	478	Elan	8 Dancers	Τ	
	Glitter	479	Cold Hands	7 Dancers	М	
			<b>Novice Ages 15-17 Small Group Ballet</b>			
	Glitter	480	Honey Honey	5 Dancers	В	
	Diamond	_	Flicker	8 Dancers	V	
		-	Intermediate Ages 9-11 Small Group Ballet			
	Glitter	482	Break Free	7 Dancers	Р	
		- '-	Intermediate Ages 12-14 Small Group I			
	Diamond	483	Pharaoh	7 Dancers	С	
	Diamona	00	Intermediate Ages 15-17 Small Group I			
	Diegonal	484			LJ	
	Diamond	_		8 Dancers	H G	
	Glitter	- 400	Japanese Horizon	6 Dancers	G	
			Open Ages 15-17 Small Group Ballet			
	Glitter	_	Broken Hearts of the Sea	9 Dancers	L	
	Diamond	48/	The Letter	8 Dancers	С	

On Stage Adjudication #15 ~10:45 am